The individual PCBs cannot be ordered; they are provided solely for the purpose of listing all
available interfaces, communication protocols, inputs and outputs.
IO boards are universally applicable for connection to a PLC motherboard or as a standalone IO
module. Most boards feature an IF slot for fitting an IF module, which communicates using the
Modbus RTU protocol.
Available models
Order name Order code
AI8.1-PCB 0000-0200
AI4.1-PCB 0000-0300
DI8.1-PCB 0000-0100
AO8.1-PCB 0000-0600
RE8.1-PCB 0000-0500
BI8.1-PCB 0000-0400
BO8.1-PCB 0000-0800
RE8.3E-PCB 0000-1100
RE8.2E-PCB 0000-0900
RE8.2-PCB 0000-1000
BI8.2E-PCB 0000-1200
PP8.1-PCB 0000-0700
BI8.4-PCB 0000-1300
BI8.4E-PCB 0000-1400